
Table 2. Location information from county locations where corn hybrid county standard 
tests were conducted in Tennessee in 2024. 

Early Corn Hybrid Test (RR & Stacked) 
County Cooperator Agent Planting Date 
Crockett Steve Bailey Daniel Wiggins March 28, 2024 
Gibson Denton Parkins Jake Mallard April 17, 2024 
Hardeman Conrad Powers Clint Plunk April 16, 2024 
Haywood Robert Allen King Lindsey Stephenson April 23, 2024 
HenryB Brannon Farms Ranson Goodman April 15, 2024 
HenryT Tosh Farms Ranson Goodman April 22, 2024 
Madison Brad & Bill Taylor Hunter Goodman April 29, 2024 
Weakley Andy Oliver Bronson Bass April 17, 2024 
WTREC Andrew Wood Hunter Goodman April 16, 2024 
Medium Season Corn Hybrid Test (RR & Stacked) 
County Cooperator Agent Planting Date 
Bradley Mike Voelker David Bilderback May 3, 2024 
Crockett Justin Hollingshead Daniel Wiggins April 25, 2024 
Gibson Denton Parkins Jake Mallard April 17, 2024 
Giles Pat Sulcer Kevin Rose May 13, 2024 
Hardeman Dave Rhea Clint Plunk April 22, 2024 
Haywood Robert Allen King Lindsey Stephenson April 23, 2024 
HenryB Brannon Farms Ranson Goodman April 15, 2024 
HenryT Tosh Farms Ranson Goodman April 22, 2024 
Jefferson J. Moser Ryan Brown April 30, 2024 
Madison Matt Griggs Hunter Goodman April 30, 2024 
Montgomery David Adams Logan Lewis & Cody April 29, 2024 

Parker 
Obion Thompson Farms Garrett McDaniel May 30, 2024 
Warren Bilings Farms Heath Nokes May 31, 2024 
Weakley Jay Yeargin Bronson Bass April 28, 2024 
WTREC Andrew Wood Hunter Goodman April 16, 2024 
Full Season Corn Hybrid Test (RR & Stacked) 
County Cooperator Agent Planting Date 

      
 

    
      

    
    

    
     

       
    

     
      

 
   

    
    

    
    

      
     

     
   

     
     

    
   

   
      

    
 

   
   

   
    
    

   
    

    
  

      
    
   

 
  

   
     

       
      

Bradley Mike Voelker David Bilderback May 3, 2024 
Crockett Marbury Daniel Wiggins April 15, 2024 
Fayette Ames REC Jeff Via April 16, 2024 
Gibson Denton Parkins Jake Mallard April 17, 2024 
Hardeman Conrad Powers Clint Plunk April 16, 2024 
Haywood Link Carlton Lindsey Stephenson April 22, 2024 
HenryB Brannon Farms Ranson Goodman April 15, 2024 
HenryT Tosh Farms Ranson Goodman April 22, 2024 
Lewis Randall Hinson Drew Vanetta May 2, 2024 
Madison Brad & Bill Taylor Hunter Goodman April 29, 2024 
McNairy Brad Hunt John Williams April 26, 2024 
Montgomery David Adams Logan Lewis & Cody April 29, 2024 

Parker 
Weakley Moore Broson Bass April 18, 2024 
WTREC Andrew Wood Hunter Goodman April 16, 2024 
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